
Red Bluff High School
“Home of the Spartans”

2022 Girls Golf Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday 1-Sep EAL Match (Chico) Canyon Oaks 1:00

Tuesday 6-Sep EAL Match (Red Bluff) Wilcox Oaks 12:00

Wednesday 14-Sep EAL Match (Foothill) Grape Ranch 1:00

Tuesday 20-Sep EAL Match (PV) Butte Creek 1:00

Monday 26-Sep Helen Lengfeld Tournament Wilcox Oaks TBA

Thursday 29-Sep EAL Match (Enterprise) River View 1:00

Monday 3-Oct Helen Lengfeld Tournament  Diamond Oaks 9:00
(Roseville)

Tuesday 4-Oct EAL Match (Shasta) Gold Hills 1:00

Wednesday 12-Oct EAL Finals (Chico) Canyon Oaks TBD

Tuesday 25-Oct NSCIF Championships Table Mountai TBD

Tuesday 7-Nov NORCAL Championships TBD TBD

Wednesday 15-Nov CIF State Championships TBD TBD

Head Coach Orlyn Culp




